
 Etapa de Camino Portgués
NO POBLACIÓN Albergue/Hostal 距離 残距離

28-sep.-17 J Tokyo - Doha  (QR 0807)

29-sep.-17 V Doha  - Madrid  (QR149)

30-sep.-17 S Madrid ＝ León

1-oct.-17 D Albergue Benedictinas Carbajaras

　　　　　　－

15-oct.-17 D  León ＝ Astorga

16-oct.-17 L  Astorga ＝ Madrid ＝ Lisboa

17-oct.-17 M  Lisboa

18-oct.-17 X  Lisboa ＝ Tomar

19-oct.-17 J Tomar ＝ Coimbra  Serenata Hostel Coimbra 294.4

1 20-oct.-17 V Coimbra - Mealhada  Residencial Hilário 23.7 270.7

2 21-oct.-17 S Mealhada - Agueda  Residencial Hotel Celeste 23.9 246.8

3 22-oct.-17 D Agueda - Albergaria = Porto  Portuense Alojamento Local 16.3 230.5

4 23-oct.-17 L Porto - São Pedro de Rates  Albergue de Peregrinos de
              S. Pedro de Rates 25.8 204.7

5 24-oct.-17 M São Pedro de Rates - Portela  Albergue de S. Pedro Fins - Tamel 25.3 179.4

6 25-oct.-17 X Portela - Ponte de Lima  Albergue de Ponte de Lima 24.2 155.2

7 26-oct.-17 J Ponte de Lima - Rubiaes  Albergue de peregrinos de Rubiães 18.1 137.1

8 27-oct.-17 V Rubiaes - Túi  Albergue Tui Hostel 19.9 117.2

9 28-oct.-17 S Túi - Mos  Albergue de peregrinos Santa Ana, 20.4 96.8

10 29-oct.-17 D Mos - Arcade  Hotel Duarte 18.5 78.3

11 30-oct.-17 L Arcade - Barro  Albergue de peregrinos de Barro 24.1 54.2

12 31-oct.-17 M Barro - O Pino <Valga>  Albergue de peregrinos de Valga 20.5 33.7

13 1-nov.-17 X O Pino - O Milladoiro  Albergue Milladoiro 27.3 6.4

2-nov.-17 J O Milladoiro  Albergue Milladoiro 0.0 6.4

14 3-nov.-17 V O Milladoiro - Santiago de Compostela 6.4 0.0

4-nov.-17 S Santiago de Compostela

5-nov.-17 D Santiago de Compostela = Astorga

6-nov.-17 L  Astorga Sierva de Maria

28-nov.-17  Astrorga = Madrid

29-nov.-17 X  Madrid

30-nov.-17 J  Madrid  - Daha (QR0150) MAD 15:15

1-dic.-17 V Doha  - Tokyo  ( QR 0806 ) NRT  19:00 294.4

Fecha


